Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Historic Courthouse Corporation dba/Heritage Museum

Meeting Times:2:00 pm Monthly - 4th MondayPositions:11Contact Person:Carolyn JustusMeeting Place:Historic Courhouse Community RoomLength:3 yearsContact Phone:685-7433

Description: The corporation is organized and shall be operated exclusively for charitable and educational purposes within the meaning of Section 501(C)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code for the United States of America, specifically including the restoration, maintenance and

operation of the historic Henderson County Courthouse building and grounds, located between First and Second Avenues and between

	operation of the historic Henderson Cour	ily cour mouse bi	uliaing and grounds, located between First	una Secona Avenues c	ina detween
1	Ms. Bessie Mac Levi Bright	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2014
2	Mr. Andrew Carl Brannon	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2014
3	Ms. Peggy Judkins	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2014
4	Ms. Carolyn Justus Chair	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2013
5	VACANT	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2013
6	Ms. Judy Abrell	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2013
7	Mrs. Jo Ann Stepp Fain	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2015
8	Ms. Marian Lowry	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2015
9	Mr. John Boyd	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2015
10	Mrs. Karen Baker	Requirement	Henderson Tourism Development A	Expiration Date	12/31/2013
11	Mr. J. Michael Edney	Requirement	Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date	12/31/2013
Αļ	oplicants Interested in this Boar	rd:			
Mr.	Alfred Clinton Denn			02/16/2013	
Mr.	Jack Gabel			05/19/2011	
Mr.	A. Hunter Marks			12/10/2012	
	rently serving on:				
	Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment				
	Recreation Advisory Board				

Wednesday, May 08, 2013 Page 1